Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Emergency rules adopted at 11 Ill. Reg. 6553, effective March 30, 1987, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency expired August 27, 1987; adopted at 11 Ill. Reg. 19271, effective November 17, 1987; amended at 13 Ill. Reg. 5947, effective April 18, 1989; Part repealed, new Part adopted by emergency action at 14 Ill. Reg. 5827, effective March 19, 1990, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency expired August 16, 1990; Part repealed, new Part adopted at 14 Ill. Reg. 14021, effective August 16, 1990; amended at 15 Ill. Reg. 17110, effective November 13, 1991; emergency amendment at 16 Ill. Reg. 5369, effective March 3, 1992, for a maximum of 150 days; modified at 16 Ill. Reg. 9137, effective June 1, 1992; amended at 16 Ill. Reg. 11831, effective July 13, 1992; emergency amendment adopted at 21 Ill. Reg. 4023, effective March 17, 1997, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 21 Ill. Reg. 9012, effective June 26, 1997. 
